RJ] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett. Kansas 66032

West Beard 4
9 soil 9
23 clay/rock 32
102 shale 134
25 lime 159
10 shale 169
28 lime 197
63 shale 260
70 lime 330
32 shale 362
24 lime 386
40 shale 426
73 lime 499
6 shale 505
47 lime 552
180 shale 732
26 lime 758
52 shale 810
32 lime 842
16 shale 858
12 lime 870
8 shale 878
7 lime 885
6 shale 891
4 lime 395
38 Shale 933
7 Bkn sand 940
26 shale 966

Good show
T.D.

Start 2-14-18
Finish 2-16-18

Set 40’ of 7 w/10sxs
Ran 960° 2 7

cemented to surface 120 sxs



